
2023 CHESTERFIELD COUNTY COUNCIL 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 
 

Wednesday, February 1, 2023 
 

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 
 

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 
 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 
 

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 
 

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 
 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 
 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 
 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 
 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

All meetings will be held in Council Chambers at the Administration Building 
located at 178 Mill Street, Chesterfield.  All meetings begin at 9:00 a.m. 
 


